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Confluo Standard

Main advantages:

- Minimum installation height — 56—78 mm 

- Maximum flow rate — 48 l/min

- Unlimited leveling of ceramic 

- Modularity — 7 different output options,

   4 different siphons, 11 grid options

- Rotable — 360° base rotation + 15° angle rotation 

StainleSS Steel BlaCk glaSS 24k gold Plated
  BlaCk glaSS/

24k gold Plated

 White glaSS/

24k gold Plated

White glaSS CeramiC
StainleSS Steel

CeramiC
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Square 15x15 tide 15x15 and 10x10 droPS 15x15 Plate 2 in 1 
15x15 and 10x10

angle 20x20 BlaCk glaSS

15x15 and 10x10
White glaSS

15x15 and 10x10

Types of 
Confluo Standard Grids

CeramiC

15x15 and 10x10
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Types of bases for
Confluo Standard drains

BaSe With

1 horizontal outlet

VertiCal BaSe

for dry SiPhon modelS

BaSe With 1 horizontal

outlet/1 inlet

BaSe With 1 horizontal 
outlet/3 inletS 

VertiCal BaSe 

S BaSe With 28 mm of Water 
Seal and adjuStaBle outPut

ultra loW S BaSe With

25 mm of Water Seal 
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End cap    40

Stainless

steel

Stainless

steel

67

Confluo Standard drains
with metal grid

Stainless

steel

Stainless

steel

56

56

25

25



68



56

25

56

25
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Confluo
Standard Glass drains

End cap    40
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Confluo
Standard Ceramic drains

Ceramic tile/
Stainless steel

56

25

End cap    40

56

25
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2 u 1 system
Ceramic

2 u 1 system
Coper

2 u 1 system

ONE PRODUCT,

TWO DESIGNS

2 u 1 system
Black matt
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Confluo
Standard Plate 2 in 1

Stainless steel

56

25

End cap    40

56

25 70

70

50

50
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56

25
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Confluo
Standard Angle drains 50

End cap    40

Stainless
steel
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